
SPECIAL CORPORATE OFFER 
Enjoy great savings o�  regular ticket prices! 
To order, please visit www.scfta.org, select the 
date of the show, and enter your organization’s 
unique promo code. Or call (714) 755-0236 to 
order over the phone. LIMITED TIME OFFER!

October 18 Wed.  7:30 pm        
October 19 Thur.  7:30 pm          
October 22 Sun.  6:30 pm           
October 24 Tues.  7:30 pm
October 25 Wed.  7:30 pm          
October 27 Fri.  7:30 pm          
OFFER EXPIRES SEPTEMBER 15, 2023

2023

GROUP SERVICES
Phone: (714) 755-0236
groups@scfta.org  •  www.scfta.org/groups
600 Town Center Drive, Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Buy now for best seating 
and pricing! All sales fi nal; 
no refunds or exchanges.

Broadway
Segerstrom Center Presents

UC Irvine employees—use the 
following code when placing your 
order:

Promo Code:
53801

December 19 Tues.  7:30 pm        
December 20 Wed.  7:30 pm          
December 21 Thur.  7:30 pm          
OFFER EXPIRES NOVEMBER 17, 2023

2023

May 9 Thur.  7:30 pm        
May 10 Fri.  7:30 pm          
May 11 Sat.  7:30 pm              
OFFER EXPIRES APRIL 5, 2024

May 30 Thur.  7:30 pm        
May 31 Fri.  7:30 pm          
June 2 Sun.  1 pm           
June 5 Wed.  7:30 pm
June 6 Thur.  7:30 pm          
June 9 Sun.  6:30 pm          
OFFER EXPIRES APRIL 26, 2024

July 24 Wed.  7:30 pm        
July 26 Fri.  7:30 pm          
July 28 Sun.  6:30 pm               
OFFER EXPIRES JUNE 21, 2024

August 7 Wed.  7:30 pm        
August 8 Thur.  7:30 pm          
August 11 Sun.  1 pm              
August 13 Tues.  7:30 pm        
August 16 Fri.  7:30 pm          
August 18 Sun.  6:30 pm              
OFFER EXPIRES JULY 12, 2024

2024 2024 2024 2024

March 21 Thur.  7:30 pm        
March 22 Fri.  7:30 pm          
March 24 Sun.  1 pm           
March 26 Tues.  7:30 pm
March 27 Wed.  7:30 pm          
March 31 Sun.  1 pm                  
OFFER EXPIRES FEBRUARY 23, 2024

2024

April 17 Wed.  7:30 pm        
April 19 Fri.  7:30 pm          
April 21 Sun.  1 pm           
April 23 Tues.  7:30 pm
April 26 Fri.  7:30 pm          
April 28 Sun.  6:30 pm          
OFFER EXPIRES MARCH 15, 2024

2024

September 20 Wed.  7:30 pm        
September 22 Fri.  7:30 pm          
September 24 Sun.  1 pm           
September 26 Tues.  7:30 pm
September 28 Thur.  7:30 pm          
October 1 Sun.  6:30 pm          
OFFER EXPIRES AUGUST 18, 2023

2023


